
Sat 22-Jun-2019 09:02:27 GMT-4

A TML Enforcers vs A Ultra Shipping
on

Friday 14 June 2019
at

A Ultra Shipping won by 15 runs

scored by
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team A TML Enforcers
Score 57 for 6
Overs 8.0

Players Zia Jan
Fardeen Ali
Nicholas Nancoo
Hayden Rampersad
Naveed Ali
Shameer Muradali
Avinash Ramkaransingh (Enforcers)
Saleem Ali
Travis Karim (Enforcers)
Shazal Ali
Kallis Baptiste.
Tariq Subhan

Team A Ultra Shipping
Score 72 for 4
Overs 8.0

Players Justin Persad.
Javed Akeel Sookhoo
Ronson Maraj
Reyaz Ali-Khan
Rakesh Ramlal
Aleem Ali
Oaklee Marcano
Aamir Ali
Safraz Singh
Sameer Mohammed
Dinesh Samula
Mustafaa Ali
Sameer Juman.



Sat 22-Jun-2019 09:02:28 GMT-4

A TML Enforcers vs A Ultra Shipping

page 1

A Ultra Shipping INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: A Ultra Shipping Fri 14-Jun-2019

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Justin Persad.
. 1W

c Zia Jan  b Tariq Subhan 1 3 3 2 1 33% 33.3

2 Javed Akeel 
Sookhoo

W
c Kallis Baptiste.  b Hayden 
Rampersad

0 1 0 1 0.0

3 Ronson Maraj
. 222W

run out (Avinash 
Ramkaransingh (Enforcers))

6 5 4 2 3 60%120.0

4 Reyaz Ali-Khan
3. 11 . 2314241 . 1 . 2422. 2 .

not out 35 22 1292 6 5 6 2 3 73% 159.1

5 Rakesh Ramlal
412. . . 211221241 . . -

run out (Saleem Ali) 23 17 17 5 5 5 2 71%135.3

6 Aleem Ali

7 Oaklee Marcano

8 Aamir Ali

9 Safraz Singh 

10 Sameer Mohammed

11 Dinesh Samula

12 Mustafaa Ali

13 Sameer Juman.

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 7  (4wd  0nb  3lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 72 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

1

Javed Akeel 
Sookhoo

0.3

1

2

5

Justin Persad.

1.1

4

3

10

Ronson Maraj

1.4

5

4

72

Rakesh Ramlal

7.6

62

5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5
1 1 5 1 5.00Hayden 

Rampersad
R

W
WD
NB

6
1 1 6 1 6.00Tariq Subhan

R
W

WD
NB

11
1 11 11.00Shameer 

Muradali
R

W
WD
NB

5

1 1 6 1 6.00Kallis 
Baptiste.

R
W

WD
NB

12
1 12 12.00Shazal Ali

R
W

WD
NB

7
1 7 7.00Avinash 

Ramkaransin
gh (Enforcers) R

W
WD
NB

15
1 15 15.00Naveed Ali

R
W

WD
NB

4

3 1 7 3 7.00Saleem Ali
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A TML Enforcers INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: A Ultra Shipping Fri 14-Jun-2019

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Zia Jan
21-

run out (Ronson Maraj) 3 2 0 1 1 100%150.0

2 Fardeen Ali
. 21 . 322. . 1 . -

run out (Justin Persad.) 11 11 9 5 2 3 1 55%100.0

3 Nicholas Nancoo
W

c Safraz Singh   b Ronson 
Maraj

0 1 0 1 0.0

4 Hayden Rampersad
. 22 . . 1 . 442. 122. . W

c Dinesh Samula  b Rakesh 
Ramlal

20 17 12 8 2 5 2 53% 117.6

5 Naveed Ali
4. 21 . 2221 . . . 22 .

not out 18 15 1242 6 2 6 1 60%120.0

6 Shameer Muradali
. -

run out (Justin Persad.) 0 1 0 1 0.0

7 Avinash 
Ramkaransingh 

. . W
c & b Justin Persad. 0 3 3 3 0.0

8 Saleem Ali

9 Travis Karim 
(Enforcers)

10 Shazal Ali

11 Kallis Baptiste.

12 Tariq Subhan

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 5  (3wd  2nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 57 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

8

Zia Jan

0.5

8

2

8

Nicholas 
Nancoo

0.6

0

3

38

Fardeen Ali

4.3

30

4

38

Hayden 
Rampersad

4.5

0

5

43

Shameer 
Muradali

5.2

5

6

53

Avinash 
Ramkaransingh 

(Enforcers)
6.6

10

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6
1
1
1

1 8 1 1 1 8.00Ronson Maraj

R
W

WD
NB

7

1 1 8 1 8.00Reyaz Ali-
Khan

R
W

WD
NB

6

1

1 7 1 7.00Oaklee 
Marcano

R
W

WD
NB

11
1 11 11.00Javed Akeel 

Sookhoo
R

W
WD
NB

4
1 1 4 1 4.00Rakesh 

Ramlal
R

W
WD
NB

7

1 1 8 1 8.00Safraz Singh 

R
W

WD
NB

7
1 1 7 1 7.00Justin 

Persad.
R

W
WD
NB

4
1 4 4.00Aleem Ali
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A Ultra Shipping INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 1 Hayden Rampersad . 1 W . 2 2 

2 11 3 Tariq Subhan W 3 2 W . 1 

3 22 3 Shameer Muradali 1 4 1 . 2 3 

4 28 3 Kallis Baptiste. 1 2 . . . 1wd 2 

5 40 3 Shazal Ali 4 2 4 1 1 . 

6 47 3 Avinash 1 1 2 2 1 . 

7 62 3 Naveed Ali 2 4 1 2 4 2 

8 72 4 Saleem Ali . 1lb 3wd 2 2lb 2 W 

A TML Enforcers INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 8 2 Ronson Maraj 1wd . 2 1 2 1nb-1 W W 

2 16 2 Reyaz Ali-Khan 3 . 2 2 . 1wd . 

3 23 2 Oaklee Marcano 2 2 . 1nb 1 1 . 

4 34 2 Javed Akeel . 4 4 2 . 1 

5 38 4 Rakesh Ramlal 2 2 W . W . 

6 46 5 Safraz Singh 4 1wd W 2 1 . . 

7 53 6 Justin Persad. . 2 2 2 1 W 

8 57 6 Aleem Ali . . . 2 2 . 
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Manhattan

WORM
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Reyaz Ali-Khan A Ultra Shipping 35 22 1292 3 159.1 68.2% 1

2 Rakesh Ramlal A Ultra Shipping 23 17 17 2 135.3 70.6%

3 Hayden Rampersad A TML Enforcers 20 17 12 2 117.6 52.9%

4 Naveed Ali A TML Enforcers 18 15 1242 1 120.0 60.0% 1

5 Fardeen Ali A TML Enforcers 11 11 9 100.0 63.6%

6 Ronson Maraj A Ultra Shipping 6 5 4 120.0 60.0%

7 Zia Jan A TML Enforcers 3 2 150.0 100.0%

8 Justin Persad. A Ultra Shipping 1 3 3 33.3 33.3%

9 Shameer Muradali A TML Enforcers 0 1 0.0

10 Avinash Ramkaransingh (Enforcers)A TML Enforcers 0 3 3 0.0

11 Javed Akeel Sookhoo A Ultra Shipping 0 1 0.0

12 Nicholas Nancoo A TML Enforcers 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Rakesh Ramlal A Ultra Shipping 1 4 1.0 6 4.00 4.00 6.00

2 Hayden Rampersad A TML Enforcers 1 5 1.0 6 5.00 5.00 6.00

3 Tariq Subhan A TML Enforcers 1 6 1.0 6 6.00 6.00 6.00

4 Ronson Maraj A Ultra Shipping 1 8 1.0 6 1 1 8.00 8.00 6.00

5 Justin Persad. A Ultra Shipping 1 7 1.0 6 1 7.00 7.00 6.00

6 Saleem Ali A TML Enforcers 7 1.0 6 3 7.00

7 Aleem Ali A Ultra Shipping 4 1.0 6 4.00

8 Kallis Baptiste. A TML Enforcers 6 1.0 6 1 1 6.00

9 Oaklee Marcano A Ultra Shipping 7 1.0 6 1 7.00

10 Avinash Ramkaransingh (Enforcers)A TML Enforcers 7 1.0 6 7.00

11 Safraz Singh A Ultra Shipping 8 1.0 6 1 1 8.00

12 Reyaz Ali-Khan A Ultra Shipping 8 1.0 6 1 8.00

13 Shameer Muradali A TML Enforcers 11 1.0 6 11.00

14 Javed Akeel Sookhoo A Ultra Shipping 11 1.0 6 11.00

15 Shazal Ali A TML Enforcers 12 1.0 6 12.00

16 Naveed Ali A TML Enforcers 15 1.0 6 15.00


